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Men / 61 / Senior
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derek Behler6108
United Gymnastix

10.000 9.100 9.2009.300 8.70010.500 56.800
1T 2 2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Ronan Kapp6104
Capital Gymnastics

9.800 9.600 9.0008.700 9.0009.700 55.800
3 1 5 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Fela Adeyoju6107
United Gymnastix

8.800 8.900 8.60010.200 8.8009.000 54.300
6 3T 1 9T 5 2T 3 

3 

Lincoln Collins6109
United Gymnastix

9.700 8.200 9.1008.300 8.8008.400 52.500
4 6 9T 2T 9 2T 4 

4 

Rayan Benkhayat6100
Capital Gymnastics

10.000 6.800 8.7008.300 8.8008.700 51.300
1T 9 9T 7T 7 2T 5 

5 

Nicholas Baraban6200
Capital Gymnastics

7.200 8.900 9.1008.400 8.1008.200 49.900
11 3T 6T 2T 11 6 6 

6 

Christian Fisher6114
Paragon NTC

8.400 7.100 8.8008.400 8.0009.100 49.800
7 8 6T 6 3T 7 7 

7 

Ian Carmen6112
Paragon NTC

8.100 7.600 8.7008.400 7.6009.100 49.500
10 7 6T 7T 3T 9 8 

8 

Sahil Puri6111
Columbia Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.3007.700 7.9006.900 48.300
5 5 12 11 12 8 9 

9 

Josiah Cottman6113
Paragon NTC

8.200 6.700 9.0008.800 5.6008.900 47.200
8T 10 4 4T 6 12 10 

10 

Connor Ewing6110
Columbia Gymnastics

8.200 5.000 8.6008.900 7.4008.300 46.400
8T 11 3 9T 10 10 11 

11 

Owen Lyons6106
Docksiders

0.000 0.000 7.0008.300 6.4008.500 30.200
12 12 9T 12 8 11 12 

12 
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